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Nome

ETERNO

GAROTO DEVASSO

JACARE
ASTRO
DJECK

MILINDROSO
MADRUGA
TREME TERRA
PESTE NEGRA
FANTASMA
ATARI
BOI BANDIDO

LAZARO

CHICO
PEDREIRA
NEGAO
ASX
BATE ESTACA
ESPARTANO
CORONA VIRUS

TORNEIO TRINCA-FERRO APAV 2021 19/12/2021

Anilha
APAV
025222
APAV
APAV
APAV
APAV
3371
APAV
031295
APAV
49717
APAV
APAV
APAV
APAV
APAV
APAV
APAV
APAV

011849

Dono

DIOGO WENKE
ADRIANO RICKEN

VANDERLEI

DICO AUTOMGVEIS
AURIO RICKEN
MaRCIO BONIN

SANDRO EUFRAZIO

EVANDRO DA CRUZ LULEK
NEGO BARBEIRO
EDENILSON M. MEURER
CLAUDIO R. SOUZA
JULIANO ZANETI

VOLNEI

VALDESIO WESLING
LENOIR FERNANDES

JOao AB

IVANIO PETROSKI
KASSIO MEURER

NILSON MAY

VILNEI/FERNANDO

Cidade
BRACO DO NORTE
BRAGO DO NORTE

BN
BN
BRA¢O DO NORTE
GRAO PARA
BRACO DO NORTE
BN
BRA¢O NORTE
BRACO DO NORTE
BRACO DO NORTE
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BRACO DO NORTE
BRACO DO NORTE
BRACO DO NORTE

BRAGO DO NORTE

APAV

10/15 min Pontos

142/215
119/176
107/171
75/164
102/161
117/150
101/150
110/148
108/142
83/140
114/139
118/136
122/134
80/133
77/130
88/127
111/124
94/124
94/124
105/123
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www.centraltorneios.com.br
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